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 GNs                                   P-Codes

Cheddipalayam North
Cheddipalayam South
Eruvil East Barathipuram
Eruvil North
Eruvil South
Kaluthawalai  1
Kaluthawalai 2
Kaluthawalai 3
Kaluthawalai 4
Kaluthawalai 4 Santhipuram
Kaluthawalai Central
Kaluwanchikudy North
Kaluwanchikudy North
Kaluwanchikudy South
Koddaikallar East
Koddaikallar North
Koddaikallar South
Koddaikallar West
Kurukkalmadam North
Kurukkalmadam South
Kurumanvely 11 East
Kurumanvely 11 South
Kurumanvely 12
Mahiloor East
Mahiloor Munai
Mahiloor South West
Mahiloor West
Mankadu
Onthachimadam North
Onthachimadam South
Paddiruppu
Periyakallar 1
Periyakallar 1 South
Periyakallar 2
Periyakallar 2 West
Periyakallar 3
Periyakallar 3 South
Thethathivu North
Thethathivu South
Thethathivu South 1
Thethathivu South 2
Thuraineelavanai North
Thuraineelavanai North 1
Thuraineelavanai South
Thuraineelavanai South 1

5136015
5136020
5136110
5136095
5136115
5136050
5136060
5136065
5136070
5136075
5136055
5136080
5136085
5136100
5136170
5136155
5136175
5136160
5136005
5136010
5136125
5136120
5136130
5136145
5136165
5136140
5136135
5136025
5136105
5136150
5136090
5136180
5136185
5136195
5136190
5136205
5136200
5136030
5136035
5136045
5136040
5136210
5136215
5136220
5136225


